24V 24V24V 24V24V 24V24V 24V24V 24V24V 24V
ACCESSORIES
Clips2 Glue4Screw3Cap1
5pc
10pc
20pc
1pc
Name

attached with a cloth,
as shown in Figure 1,
and then tear off the 3M tape on the
back of the light belt, and finally stick
the light belt on the clean place.
Clean the environment part to be
attached with a cloth,
as shown in Figure 1,
and then tear off the 3M tape on the
back of the light belt, and glue the
light strip inside the aluminum profile.
PACKING
PACKINGN.W /CTN(KG)
/ / / /
G.W/CTN(KG) QTY / CTN(reel) CTN Size(mm)
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30mm220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions(L*W*H)
ControllerPO
W
ER